Position Other Positions Held

Asst Supt Human Resources
Dir | - Human Resources

Dir | - Human Resources

Tch Special Project

Admin Secretary

Pers Tech Confidential

Pers Tech Classified

Per Tech Conf - Sub Placement
Personnel Secretary

Per Tech Conf - Sub Placement
Pers Tech Confidential

Bil Receptionist

Pers Tech Classified

Pers Tech Classified

Bil Receptionist

K-12 Education Entity

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$201,489
$161,280
$151,510
$111,906
$79,584
$69,726
$67,584
$65,551
$62,182
$62,108
$60,330
$59,043
$28,365
$22,645
$10,361

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,982
$36,665
$55,264
$39,808
$41,612
$20,204
$18,530
$30,214
$37,786
$29,446
$25,257
$28,901

$7,410
$11,821

$4,127



